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NATIONWIDE 
Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive 
 

NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

 
AUCKLAND 

    

Allens Village Pharmacy Simon Allen Kumeu  linsim.allen@xtra.co.nz 

Auckland Chemist Warehouse online  Auckland 0800 001 018 immunisation@chemistwarehouse.co.nz 

Auckland Workplace Health Wendy Rogers Auckland 021 116 6644 wendy@aucklandworkplacehealth.co.nz  

AW Health  Auckland 021 116 6644 wendy@aucklandworkplacehealth.co.nz  

Baseline Medicals Kim Kavanagh Auckland 022 652 8957 admin@baselinemedicals.com 

Business Health Services Lynda van Dam / Wendy Spence Auckland 09 623 8406 office@bhs.net.nz  

Devonport Health Centre Pharmacy Ricky Ling Auckland 09 2626542 devonporthealthpharmacy@gmail.com 

Devonport 7 Day Pharmacy Nancy Nasef Waitematā 021 626 296 devonport7day@gmail.com or nancy.nasef@gmail.com  

Forrest Hill Family Pharmacy Rania Iskander Auckland 09 449 0635 forresthillpharmacy@gmail.com 

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Health Tick Kelly Boughey Auckland 021 043 0209 kelly.boughey@thehealthtick.com  

Healthcare Pharmacy Rosedale Nawar Alazaw Auckland (09) 948 4850 FTBHealthcare@gmail.com 

Hunter’s Corner Medical Nancy Nasef Counties Manukau 021 626 296 hunterpharmacy20@gmail.com or nancy.nasef@gmail.com  

Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Auckland 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Franklins Andrew Hickey Auckland (Warkworth) (09) 4258014 andrew@franklinspharmacy.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Howick Leane Steele Auckland (East) (09) 534 6811 lifepharmacyhowick@xtra.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Manukau Buddy Chen Auckland (09) 262 1884 Buddy.Chen@lifepharmacy.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Orewa Antony Wentworth Auckland (North) (09) 426 4087 antony@lifepharmacyorewa.co.nz   

Life Pharmacy Remuera Hayley Tapp Auckland (09) 524 5433 dispensary@lifepharmacyremuera.co.nz  

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Milford Nutritional Pharmacy Jay Kumar Milford, Auckland 09 486 6659 tatripharmacy@gmail.com 

New Lynn West Pharmacy Faheem Musa Auckland 09 827 2185 newlynnwestpharmacy@gmail.com 

New Windsor Pharmacy Himesh Chandra Auckland 021 073 9194 new.wpharmacy@gmail.com 

OccCare Occupational Health & Safety Andrea Sai Louie Auckland 027 495 9265 andrea@occcare.co.nz  

OHSMED Anelle Reinecke Auckland 022 982 095 anelle@ohsmed.co.nz 

Onsite Health Limited Rochelle Taylor Auckland 0800 357 357 rochelle@onsitehealth.co.nz  

Penrose Clinic Dr Thye Leow Auckland 09 579 4784 reception@penroseclinic.co.nz  

Pharmacy Care Group T/A Medication Management Hub Rowell Gorayeb Auckland (09) 281 3099 rowell@pharmacyservices.co.nz  

Proactive 
 

NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Prohealth Manukau Pharmacy Ashika Devi-Chaudhary Counties Manukau 09 557 6509 prohealthmanukau@outlook.co.nz 

Ranui Pharmacy  Daniel Adams Auckland 09 833 7856 danieladams@slingshot.co.nz 

St Lukes Medical Pharmacy Edi Jayetileke St Lukes 09 8468008 52stlukespharmacy@gmail.com 

Unichem All Seasons Pharmacy Sheenal Kumar Waitematā 09 834 3067 sheenal@allseasonspharmacy.co.nz 

Unichem Apollo Pharmacy Ban Quillinchi Auckland (09) 476 9016 ban.quillinchi@unichem.co.nz   

Unichem Campus Pharmacy Aula Jubbawey Auckland (09) 377 1991 campus.pharm@xtra.co.nz  

Unichem Cox’s 7 Day Pharmacy Krish Rambisheswar Auckland 09 528 5146 coxspharmacy@totem.nz  

Unichem Greenhithe Pharmacy Sam Patel Waitematā, Auckland 09 413 9324 Info@unichemgreenhithe.co.nz   

Unichem Hobsonville Pharmacy Charles Yoo Auckland 09 416 8277 pharmacist@hobsonvillepharmacy.co.nz 

Unichem Leabank Pharmacy Jes Patel Manurewa, Auckland South 021 0256 9297 leabank@totem.nz 

Unichem Lincoln Road Pharmacy Mary Auckland (09) 838 8404 mary@unichemlincolnroad.co.nz   

Unichem Mangere Pharmacy Shrikant Patel Auckland 09 265 4929 mangerepharmacy@totem.nz  

Unichem Manly Pharmacy Thilina Ekanayake Waitematā 09 424 7708 thilina@unichemmanly.co.nz 

Unichem Massey Pharmacy Martin Harris Auckland (09) 833 7239 Help@masseyunichem.co.nz  

Unichem Medi-Centre Pharmacy Morgan Stevenson Auckland (09) 838 8404 mgr.medicentrepharmacy@totem.nz  

Unichem Mt Roskill Pharmacy Barbara Auckland (09) 620 8599 barbara@roskillvillagepharmacy.co.nz  

Unichem Neill's Pharmacy Jin Yang Auckland 09 527 7514  dispensary@unichemneills.co.nz 

Unichem Otara Pharmacy Sunil Auckland 09 274 6708 otarapharmacy@totem.nz 

Unichem Rosedale Pharmacy Manal Gayed Auckland (03) 415 3065 Rosedalepharmacyn@gmail.com   

Unichem Silverdale Pharmacy Alan Auckland 09 426 2440 silverdalepharmacy@totem.nz 

Unichem Takanini Pharmacy Jaspreet Auckland 09 951 5334 takaninipharmacy@totem.nz   

Unichem Walls and Roche Pharmacy Sam Auckland (09) 625 7488 manager@wallsandroche.co.nz  
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Unichem Whangaparaoa Family Pharmacy Jeremy Hibiscus Coast/Warkworth 09 929 7825 dispensary@wfpl.co.nz 

Vitality Works 
 

NZ Wide 0800 222 949 info@vitalityworks.co.nz  

Waimauku Pharmacy Silver Fern Robbie Hannon West Auckland 09 411 7989 mandy@waimaukupharmacy.co.nz  

Westgate Pharmacy Anes Auckland 09 831 0256 phcymanager@westgatepharmacy.co.nz 

Your Health NZ Nicky Sayers Bay of Plenty, Waikato and Auckland 021 378 212 info@yourhealthnz.co.nz  

     

BAY OF PLENTY 
    

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Habit Health Fran Williams 
or Sara Brodie 

Rotorua 022 1225 9996 
021 243 8159 

Fran.Williams@habit.health  

Health Tick Patricia Flood Rotorua 027 866 6206 Patricia.Flood@thehealthtick.com  

Kawerau Pharmacy Jatinder (Jay) Girn Kawerau 021 0254 7949 girnstar@gmail.com  

Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Tauranga 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Pharmacy Care Group T/A Medication Management Hub Rowell Gorayeb Tauranga (09) 281 3099 rowell@pharmacyservices.co.nz  

Proactive 
 

NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Tauranga Chemist Warehouse Fraser Cove  Tauranga 0800 001 018 immunisation@chemistwarehouse.co.nz 

Te Puna Pharmacy Oliver Rew Bay of Plenty 07 2622 170 dispensary@tepunapharmacy.co.nz 
Workplace Health Marietta Duffy-Burgess Bay of Plenty 027 276 7224 marietta@workplacehealthnz.co.nz  

Your Health NZ Nicky Sayers Bay of Plenty, Waikato and Auckland 021 378 212 info@yourhealthnz.co.nz  

Your Pharmacy Mount Maunganui Jo Miller Mount Maunganui and Papamoa 07 574 8645 info@yourpharmacy.nz 

     

CANTERBURY 
    

Ashburton Workplace Health Limited Christine Brosnahan Ashburton 03 307 6000 office@ashworkplacehealth.co.nz 

Avonhead Pharmacy Alfred Lyons Avonhead, Christchurch 03 358 5449 disp@avonheadpharm.co.nz 

Casebrook Surgery Sue Casebrook, Christchurch 03 359 4549 casebrooksurgery@gmail.com 

Christchurch Chemist Warehouse Blenheim Square  Christchurch 0800 001 018 immunisation@chemistwarehouse.co.nz 

Employee Wellbeing Health & Safety Ltd Catherine Findlay Canterbury 027 539 0140 catherine@employeewellbeing.co.nz 

Florence Nightingale Workplace Nursing Services Geri Marshall Christchurch 0800 348 7600 nursing@florence2care.co.nz  

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Kiwi Pharmacy Highsted   Christchurch 03 244 0388 manager@pharmacykiwi.co.nz 

Kiwi Pharmacy Yaldhurst   Christchurch 03 925 8128 manager@pharmacykiwi.co.nz 

Leading Edge Health & Safety LTD Nikki Edge Canterbury 027 537 1156 nikki@leadingedge.gen.nz  

Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Christchurch 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Barrington  Anna McCarthy  Christchurch  (03) 337 5527 rx@lifepharmacybarrington.co.nz  

Life Pharmacy Rangiora  Sarah-Jane Connell Christchurch  (03) 313 6340  pharmacy@liferangiora.co.nz  

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

OH Well Jackie Corby Christchurch 03 377 2661 jabyourcrew@ohwell.co.nz  

Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Selwyn Village Pharmacy Des Bailey Canterbury 03 379 7172 selwynvillagepharmacy@gmail.com 

Timaru Occupational Health Services Christine Brosnahan Timaru 03 688 7241 admin@tohs.co.nz 

Unichem Bishopdale Pharmacy  Michelle  Christchurch  (03) 359 8302 pharmacists@bishopdale.co.nz 

Unichem Brighton Village Pharmacy  George Mansour  Christchurch  (03) 388 9546 manager@unichembrighton.co.nz  
Unichem Elmwood Pharmacy  Jo Readman Christchurch  (03) 3559479 elmwood@community-pharmacy.co.nz  

Unichem Rolleston Central Pharmacy  Phil Cabasag  Christchurch  (03) 347 2498 manager.rollestoncentral@oakleybrown.com  

Unichem Spitfire Square Pharmacy  Andrew Chieng  Christchurch  (03) 358 6266 rx@unichemspitfire.nz   

Woolworths Pharmacy Belfast Edward Wang Belfast, Christchurch 033 234 285 belfast.pharmacy@countdown.co.nz 

     

GISBORNE 
    

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

WorkAble Tessa Allan Gisborne 06 863 3427 admin@beworkable.co.nz  

     

HAWKE’S BAY 
    

Bay Health & Safety Service Ltd Margaret Hill Hastings 06 8787966 admin@bayhealthsafety.nz 
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Ear Hygiene and Health Frith Gray Hawkes Bay 027 213 3785 info@earhygieneandhealth.nz    

Greenmeadows Pharmacy Hannah Buckley Hawkes Bay 06 8442819 greenmeadowsrx@yourcommunitypharmacy.co.nz 

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Hastings/Napier 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  

Loop Health and Safety Joanne Graham Hawkes Bay 027 418 0303 jo@loophs.co.nz      

Mainstreet Pharmacy Ayman Taupo 07 378 2636 ayman@mainstreettaupo.co.nz 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Unichem Waipukarau Pharmacy  Charles/Shelley Nairn  Waipukarau  (06) 858 8060 unichemwpk@xtra.co.nz 

     
MANAWATU-WANGANUI 

    

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Palmerston North 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive 
 

NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

     

NELSON MARLBOROUGH 
    

Bay Pharmacy Mark Williams Motueka 03 528 4196 info@baypharmacy.co.nz 

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 

Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  

MedPro Healthcare 
 

NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Blenheim Precious People Occupational Health Services  Blenheim 03 928 0124 blenheim@preciouspeople.co.nz 

Nelson Precious People Occupational Health Services 
 

Nelson 03 928 0124 bookings@preciouspeople.co.nz  

Proactive 
 

NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Unichem Springlands Pharmacy Jolene Neal Blenheim (03) 578 2271 jolene.neal@unichem.co.nz 

     
NORTHLAND 

    

Baseline Medicals Kim Kavanagh Northland 022 652 8957 admin@baselinemedicals.com 
Bream Bay Occupational Health Pip Northland 027 268 8628 hello@bbocchealth.co.nz  
Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare 

 
NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Otaika Pharmacy (H&L Healthcare Ltd) Eric Hsu Whangarei 09 438 7835 office@otaikapharmacy.co.nz 
Pharmacy Care Group T/A Medication Management Hub Rowell Gorayeb Northland (09) 281 3099 rowell@pharmacyservices.co.nz  
Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
StaffCare Amarlee Whangarei & Northland 09 438 8324 info@staffcare.co.nz  

Unichem Buchanans Pharmacy  Lisa Clyma  Whangarei  (09) 435 3323 lisa@buchananspharmacy.co.nz  

Unichem Kamo Pharmacy  Katie Fraser Whangarei  (09) 435 0174 office@kamopharmacy.nz 

Unichem Whangarei Pharmacy Omar Mohmand Whangarei 020 4190 5987 omohmand@gmail.com 
     
OTAGO 

    

Central Otago Pharmacy- Cromwell Emily Stewart Central Otago 03 445 0300 emily@centralotagopharmacy.co.nz 
Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
K G Health Kristen Gawn Dunedin 021 322 674 kristen@kghealth.nz 
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  
MonitorMe Rachel Gemmill Dunedin 021 070 3685 rachel@monitorme.nz 
Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
Roslyn Pharmacy Hannah Dunedin 03 477 9793 roslynpharmacy@gmail.com 
Unichem Taieri Pharmacy Joe Stevenson Dunedin 03 489 5171 tap@earthlight.co.nz 
     
SOUTHLAND 

    

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  
Occ Health South Sheree Robertson Invercargill 03 218 1122 admin@occhealthsouth.co.nz  
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Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
Workplace Safety Southland Andrea McMillan Gore 027 545 4054 workplacesafetysouthland@xtra.co.nz  
     
TARANAKI 

    

Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner New Plymouth 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare 

 
NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  

Unichem Inglewood Pharmacy  Jaala Goodwin Taranaki  (06) 756 7117 jgcpharmaceuticals@gmail.com 

Unichem Mackays Pharmacy  Tash Southorn/ Michelle Whittington Taranaki (06) 765 6470 mackays.pharmacy@gmail.com 

Unichem Westown Pharmacy  Minesh Kumar  New Plymouth  (06) 753 3893 minesh.kumar@westownpharmacy.co.nz 

     
WAIKATO 

    

Avalon Pharmacy Jatinder (Jay) Girn Hamilton 021 0254 7949 girnstar@gmail.com 
Baseline Medicals Kim Kavanagh Hamilton 022 652 8957 admin@baselinemedicals.com 
Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
Hamilton Chemist Warehouse The Base  Hamilton 0800 001 018 immunisation@chemistwarehouse.co.nz 
Life Care Consultants Reuben Turner Hamilton 021 545 335 reuben.turner@lifecare.co.nz  
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  
Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
Raglan Pharmacy Jatinder (Jay) Girn Raglan 021 0254 7949 girnstar@gmail.com 
Unichem Leamington Pharmacy Nathan Reilly Cambridge 07 8277283 unichem.leam@xtra.co.nz 
Unichem Putaruru Heather Wise  South Waikato 07 883 7799 unichem.putaruru@xtra.co.nz  

Unichem Te Kuiti Pharmacy  Jay Grin Te Kuiti  (07) 878 8011 utkpharmacy@gmail.com 
Vercoe Road Pharmacy Jatinder (Jay) Girn Hamilton 021 0254 7949 girnstar@gmail.com 
Your Health NZ Nicky Sayers Bay of Plenty, Waikato and Auckland 021 378 212 info@yourhealthnz.co.nz  

     
WELLINGTON 

    

Clives Pharmacy   Wainuiomata 04 563 8618 clive@clives.co.nz 
Habit Health Angelo Ojedo Petone 021 511 646 angelo.ojedo@habit.health 
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare  NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  
Occupational Health Map (OHM) Annette Stubbersfield Lower Hutt 04 566 1820 annette@ohm.co.nz 
Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
Titahi Bay Pharmacy Amanda or Helen Porirua/Wellington  04 2368410 office@titahibaypharmacy.co.nz 
Unichem High Street Pharmacy  Duncan Sutherland  Wellington  (04) 569 9741 dsutherland@unichem.co.nz 

Unichem Kilbirnie Pharmacy James Westbury Kilbirnie  james@westburypharmacy.co.nz  
Unichem Maidstone Pharmacy  Darlini Visvalingam Wellington (04) 528 4808 Darlini.Visvalingam@unichem.co.nz  

Unichem Southend Pharmacy Viv Barham Masterton, Wairarapa 06 377 3891 southend@kemihi.co.nz 

Unichem Upper Hutt Pharmacy  Duncan Sutherland  Wellington  (04) 528 4405 dsutherland@unichem.co.nz 

Wellington Chemist Warehouse Lambton Square  Wellington 0800 001 018 immunisation@chemistwarehouse.co.nz 
Wellworks Boulcott  Lower Hutt 04 555 0070 boulcott@wellworks.co.nz 
Westbury Pharmacy James Westbury Waikanae  james@westburypharmacy.co.nz  
Working Wise 

 
Wellington 04 499 0710 office@workingwise.co.nz  

     
WEST COAST 

    

Coastal Health and Occupational Services  West Coast (03) 768-5942 recpetion@coastalhealth.co.nz 
Habit Health Juliet Robinson NZ Wide 0508 654 325 flubookings@habit.health 
Maxwell Healthcare Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz  
MedPro Healthcare 

 
NZ Wide 09 838 3555 info@medpro.co.nz  

Proactive  NZ Wide 0800 868 259 Workplace@proactive4health.co.nz  
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